
Stockbridge Community Outreach
305 W. Elizabeth St., Stockbridge, MI 49285 

1 — 2 p.m.

*Remember to bring your ID when picking up your box*

Questions? Call (517) 853-7816 or email csfp@glfoodbank.org.
This institution is an equal opportuity provider.

Friday, Jan. 3

Friday, Feb. 7

Friday, March 7

Friday, April 4

Friday, May 2

Friday, June 6

Tuesday, July 1

Friday, Aug. 1

Friday, Sept. 5

Friday, Oct. 3

Friday, Nov. 7

Friday, Dec. 5

PLEASE NOTE: Distributions are subject to change. GLFB will communicate any 
schedule changes in a timely manner to all registered program recipients.

2025 Monthly Commodities
Food Distribution

To learn more about how to qualify for this program, visit glfoodbank.org/senior-programs


